Zilog
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 28DIP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.Z8F0431PJ020EG.pdf
2.Z8F0431PJ020EG.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
Z8F0431PJ020EG pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number Z8F0431PJ020EG.The price and
lead time for Z8F0431PJ020EG depending on the quantity required and warehouse
location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We look
forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 2.7 V ~ 3.6 V
Speed: 20MHz
Series: Encore!®
RAM Size: 256 x 8
Program Memory Type: FLASH
Program Memory Size: 4KB (4K x 8)
Peripherals: Brown-out Detect/Reset, LED, POR, PWM, WDT
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 28-DIP (0.600", 15.24mm)
Oscillator Type: Internal
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 105°C (TA)
Number of I/O: 25
EEPROM Size: -
Data Converters: -
Core Size: 8-Bit
Core Processor: eZ8
Connectivity: -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Z8F0431PJ020EG Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
Z8F0431QJ020SG
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 28QFN
Zilog
RFQ
Z8F0431HH020SG
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 20SSOP
Zilog
RFQ
Z8F0431QH020EG
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 20QFN
Zilog
RFQ
Z8F0431HJ020SG
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 28SSOP
Zilog
RFQ
Z8F0431PH020EG
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 20DIP
Zilog
RFQ
Z8F0431QJ020EG
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 28QFN
Zilog
RFQ
Z8F0431QH020SG
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 20QFN
Zilog
RFQ
Z8F0431PH020SG
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 20DIP
Zilog
RFQ
Z8F0431HJ020EG
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 28SSOP
Zilog
RFQ
Z8F0431PJ020SG
IC MCU 8BIT 4KB FLASH 28DIP
Zilog
RFQ
LTC4365IDDB#TRMPBF
IC OVERVOLTAGE PROTECT 8-DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC4264IDE#PBF
IC POE 35W PD INTERFACE 12-DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
ADM695ANZ
IC SUPER MPU 4.65 100MA 16DIP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
TPS3839K33DBZR
IC LP SUPERVISRY CIRCUIT SOT23-3
Texas Instruments
RFQ
X40430V14-C
IC VOLT MON TRPL EEPROM 14-TSSOP
Intersil
RFQ
TPS63000IDRCRQ1
IC REG BUCK BOOST ADJ 1.6A 10SON
Texas Instruments
RFQ
L5989D
IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC 16HTSSOP
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LP2992IM5-2.5/NOPB
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.25A SOT23-5
Texas Instruments
RFQ
LDK120M18R
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.2A SOT23-5
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LX8385A-33CP
IC REG LDO 3.3V 3A TO220
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...